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MATOR Rolling towers

Quickly assembled and easily secured.




MATOR Rolling towers

Quickly assembled and easily secured.

Ein System fiir alle Falle

The MATO R system is available as a folding version or
with single frame construction in widths of 70 cm and
135 cm. Thanks to the ingenious folding construction,
MATO R can be assembled and dismantled very easily
and quickly - by just one person!

Highest economic efficiency

With the lightweight yet stable MATO R, you save a
lot of time and money. The aluminium construction is

assembled in a flash and can be stored and transported

in a space-saving way.

Tested safety

All scaffolding elements are made of aluminium and are
subject to the strictest quality and safety controls by the
TUV. The rolling tower is tested and certified for
electrical conductivity by SWISS TS.

TESTED 0769

This product complies with

the applicable health and safety
protection requirements

within the EU and EEA.

Assembly by

1 person u

Your advantages at a glance

B Assembledin aflash B Extremely stable/TUV tested

Extremely economical B Foldable or as single frame

|
B Lightweight aluminium structure B Maximum safety certified according to
- EN 1004 2005 / EN 1298 1996

Electrical conductivity certified

Attractive financing
We'll be happy to offer you a trade-in on your old rolling scaffolding.



MATOR Rolling towers

Aluminum lightweight construction with high payload.

Scaffolding work platforms
and mobile work platforms

Models MATO R
Types: 70x190cm
70x250cm
135x190cm
135x250cm

Characteristic data

Scaffolding group: 3

Premissible load: 2,0 kN/m?

Scaffolding widths: 0,70m-1,35m

Scaffolding lengths: 2,50m-8,00m in the outdoor area
Scaffolding heights: 2,00m-12,00m in the indoor area

up to 2,00m as small scaffolding

Material: Aluminium alloy
Tested according to: DIN EN 1004 2005 / DIN EN 1298 1996
Certificate: No. Z1A 12 12 56537 004

Electrical conductivity certified by SWISS TS.
Detailed information on the certificate on

request.



MATOR Rolling towers

Aluminum lightweight construction with high payload.

Brace, horizontal
R-150190 / R-150250

Ladder frame, four rungs
R-124120/ R-134120

Connecting clip
R-169012 / R-169014

Full-aluminium deck with hatch
R-163... / R-165...

Aluminium toe board
R-520... / R-530...

Ladder frame, seven rungs
R-124200 / R-134200

Aluminium stairs
R-573250

Full-aluminium deck
R-160190 / R-160250

Brace, diagonal
R-154190 / R-154250

Triangular stabiliser
R-168210/ R-168310

!llrl.

Structural frame
R-120... / R-130... / R-132250

Stabiliser support Castor with spindle and brake
R-168330 R-525020




MATOR Rolling towers

The rolling tower for more valuable time.
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MATOR Rolling towers

70cm x 190 cm foldable.

Aluklick Light 70 X 190 cm

1. You do not need any tools to

2. The structural frame is simply

assemble the MATO R. and quickly unfolded.

Article no.

R-110003

190 cm
390 cm

3. One «click» and your MATO R is
ready within a few seconds.

R-110004

190 cm
390 cm

R-110006

310 cm
510 cm

R-525020
R-120190
R-124120
R-124200
R-124100
R-150190
R-154190

R-163190

R-160190
R-520190
R-168210
R-168310
R-169010
R-169012
R-135010

R-110002
Elevation up to 190 cm
Working heigh
Castor with 80 cm spindle and brake 4 pcs.
Structural frame, 70%x 190 cm 1 pc.

Ladder frame, 120 x 70 cm, four rungs
Ladder frame, 200 x 70 cm, seven rungs
Protective frame, 100 x 70 cm

Brace, horizontal, 190cm

Brace, diagonal, 190cm

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 190 cm,
with hatch and wind shield

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 190cm 1 pc.
Toe board, aluminium, 70x 190 cm

Triangular brace, small

Triangular brace, large

Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg

Connecting clip, short pin 4 pcs.

Mounting bracket

4 pcs.
1 pc.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.
1 pc.

2 pcs.

4 pcs.

1 pc.

1 pc.
4 pcs.

4 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
1 pc.
2 pcs.

2 pcs.
6 pcs.

2 pcs.
1 pc.

1 pc.
1 pc.
4 pcs.

8 pcs.
1 pc.



MATOR Rolling towers

70cm x 190 cm foldable.

1. You do not need any tools to 2. The structural frame is simply 3. One «click» and your MATO R is
assemble the MATO R. and quickly unfolded. ready within a few seconds.

Article no. R-110008 R-110010 R-110012
Elevation up to 380 cm 490 cm 570 cm
Working heigh 580 cm 690 cm 770 cm
R-525020 Castor with 80 cm spindle and brake 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-120190 Structural frame, 70 x 190 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-124120 Ladder frame, 120 x 70 cm, four rungs 2 pcs. 4 pcs. 2 pcs.
R-124200 Ladder frame, 200 x 70 cm, seven rungs 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 4 pcs.

R-124100 Protective frame, 100 x 70 cm

R-150190 Brace, horizontal, 190cm 8 pcs. 10 pcs. 12 pcs.
R-154190 Brace, diagonal, 190cm 2 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-163190 \lzlli?c;f?wraTéhaLunrgir\;\i/?nrg'séh?;c} 70 cm 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 3 pes.
R-160190 Platform, aluminium, 60 x 190cm

R-520190 Toe board, aluminium, 70x 190 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-168210 Triangular brace, small

R-168310 Triangular brace, large 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-169010 Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg

R-169012 Connecting clip, short pin 12 pcs. 16 pcs. 16 pcs.

R-135010 Mounting bracket 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
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70cm x 250 cm.

Aluminium rolling tower
710x 250 cm

R-111002

Article no.

Elevation up to
Working heigh

R-525020 Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake
R-120250 Structural frame, 135x 250 cm
R-124120 Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs
R-124200 Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs
R-124100 Protective frame, 100 x 135 cm
R-150250 Brace, horizontal, 250cm

R-154250 Brace, diagonal, 250cm

Plform miiom. 40x250em
2116250 Wi natch and windshietd
R-520250 Toe board, aluminium, 135% 250 cm
R-168210 Triangular stabiliser, small

R-168310 Triangular stabiliser, large

R-168330 Stablilser support 330 cm (Extension)
R-169010 Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg
R-169012 Connecting clip, short pin

R-135010 Mounting bracket

R-111002

240 cm
440 cm

4 pcs.
1 pc.
2 pcs.

4 pcs.

1 pc.

1 pc.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.
1 pc.

R-111004

430 cm
630 cm

4 pcs.
1 pc.

2 pcs.
2 pcs.

6 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.

8 pcs.
1 pc.



MATOR Rolling towers

70cm x 250 cm..

Article no.

R-525020
R-120250
R-124120
R-124200
R-124100
R-150250
R-154250

R-163250

Z-116250

R-520250
R-168210
R-168310
R-168330
R-169010
R-169012
R-135010

TNV TR NTNIX

R-111006

Elevation up to
Working heigh

Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake

Structural frame, 135% 250 cm

Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs

Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs

Protective frame, 100 x 135 cm
Brace, horizontal, 250cm

Brace, diagonal, 250cm

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250cm
with wind shield

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250cm,
with hatch and wind shield

Toe board, aluminium, 135% 250 cm

Triangular stabiliser, small

Triangular stabiliser, large

Stablilser support 330 cm (Extension)
Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg

Connecting clip, short pin

Mounting bracket

R-111006

620 cm
820 cm

4 pcs.
1 pc.

2 pcs.
4 pcs.

8 pcs.
4 pcs.

3 pcs.
1 pc.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
4 pcs.

12 pcs.
1 pc.

JA/ TR T ATV 7 BT T

R-111008

R-111008

820 cm
1020 cm

4 pcs.
1 pc.

2 pcs.
6 pcs.

10 pcs.
6 pcs.

4 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
4 pcs.
8 pcs.
16 pcs.
1 pc.
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135cm x 250 cm.

Aluminium rolling tower
135 %250 cm

N

Al 4

h. 1,

R-112006

Atrticle no. R-112002 R-112004 R-112006
Elevation up to 240 cm 430 cm 620 cm
Working heigh 440 cm 630 cm 820 cm
R-525020 Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-130250 Structural frame, 135x 250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-134120 Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs.
R-134200 Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs 2 pcs. 4 pcs.

R-134100 Protective frame, 100 % 135 cm
R-150250 Brace, horizontal, 250cm 4 pcs. 6 pcs. 8 pcs.
R-154250 Brace, diagonal, 250cm 2 pcs. 4 pcs.

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250cm

R-160250 with wind shield 1 pc. 2 pcs. 3 pcs.
z-116250  Platform, luminium, 30 x250cm 1pe. 1pe.
R-163250 wiiﬁf?m;?éha;unn;irx?nn;’s?m?eTcizso o 1pe. 2 pes. 3 pes.
R-530250 Toe board, aluminium, 135 x 250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-168210 Triangular stabiliser, small 4 pcs. 4 pcs.

R-168310 Triangular stabiliser, large 4 pcs.
R-168330 Stablilser support 330cm (Extension) 4 pcs.
R-169010 Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg

R-169012 Connecting clip, short pin 4 pcs. 8 pcs. 12 pes.
R-135010 Mounting bracket 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
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135cm x 250 cm.

\/

Article no.
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R-112008
820 cm

R-112010

R-112010

1020 cm

ﬁl R-112012

R-112012
1220 cm

R-525020
R-130250
R-134120
R-134200
R-134100
R-150250
R-154250

R-160250

Z-116250

R-163250

R-530250
R-168210
R-168310
R-168330
R-169010
R-169012
R-135010

Working heigh

Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake
Structural frame, 135% 250 cm

Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs
Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs
Protective frame, 100 x 135 cm

Brace, horizontal, 250cm

Brace, diagonal, 250cm

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250cm
with wind shield

Platform, aluminium, 30 x 250cm
with wind shield

Platform, aluminium, 60 x250cm,
with hatch and wind shield

Toe board, aluminium, 135 % 250 cm
Triangular stabiliser, small
Triangular stabiliser, large
Stablilser support 330cm (Extension)
Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg
Connecting clip, short pin

Mounting bracket

1020 cm
4 pcs.

1 pc.

2 pcs.

6 pcs.

10 pcs.
6 pcs.

4 pcs.
1 pc.
4 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
4 pcs.

16 pcs.
1 pc.

1200 cm
4 pcs.

1 pc.

2 pcs.

8 pcs.

12 pcs.
8 pcs.

5 pcs.
1 pc.
5 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
4 pcs.

20 pcs.
1 pc.

1390 cm
4 pcs.

1 pc.

2 pcs.
10 pcs.

14 pcs.
10 pcs.

6 pcs.
1 pc.
6 pcs.

1 pc.

4 pcs.
4 pcs.

24 pcs.
1 pc.
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135 cm x 250 cm with stairs.

Aluminium rolling tower
135 %250 cm
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R-113002 R-113006

Article no. R-113004 R-113006

Elevation up to 430 cm 620 cm

Working heigh 630 cm 820 cm
R-525020 Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-132250 Structural frame, 135x250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-134120 Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs.
R-134200 Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs 2 pcs. 4 pcs.

R-134100 Protective frame, 100 % 135 cm

R-150250 Brace, horizontal, 250cm 4 pcs. 7 pcs. 8 pcs.
R-154250 Brace, diagonal, 250cm 2 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-160250 Svlfdtjev:;nd gLT;Ténium' 60x250cm 1 pc. 2 pcs. 3 pcs.
z-116250 ~ Platform, aluminium, 30 x250cm 1pe. 1pe.
R-165250 f\)ﬁf}’;ﬂ‘_i:‘;gﬁ'ﬂ:&héoXZSOC’“' 1pe. 1pe. 1pe.
R-573250 Aluminium stairs, 250 cm 1 pc. 2 pcs. 3 pcs.
R-173250 Staircase handrail, 250 cm 2 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-530250 Toe board, aluminium, 135x 250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-168210 Triangular brace, small 4 pcs. 4 pcs.

R-168310 Triangular brace, large 4 pcs.
R-168330 Stabiliser support 330 cm (Extension) 4 pcs.
R-169010 Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg

R-169012 Connecting clip, short pin 4 pcs. 8 pcs. 12 pcs.

R-135010 Mounting bracket 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.



MATOR Rolling towers

135 cm x 250 cm with stairs.
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1 R-113008 R-113010

\ R-113012

Atrticle no. R-113008 R-113010 R-113012

Elevation up to 820 cm 1020 cm 1220 cm

Working heigh 1020 cm 1200 cm 1390 cm
R-525020 Castor with 80 cm spindle with brake 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-132250 Structural frame, 135x250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-134120 Ladder frame, 120 x 135 cm, four rungs 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs.
R-134200 Ladder frame 200 x 135 cm, seven rungs 6 pcs. 8 pcs. 10 pecs.

R-134100 Protective frame, 100 % 135 cm
R-150250 Brace, horizontal, 250 cm 9 pcs. 10 pcs. 13 pcs.

R-154250 Brace, diagonal, 250cm 6 pcs. 8 pcs. 10 pcs.

Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250cm
R-160250 with wind shield

Platform, aluminium, 30 x 250cm
Z-116250 with wind shield 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.

4 pcs. 5 pcs. 6 pcs.

R-165250 Platform, aluminium, 60 x 250 cm,

with full-length hatch 1pe. 1 pe. 1pe.
R-573250 Aluminium stairs, 250 cm 4 pcs. 5 pcs. 6 pcs.
R-173250 Staircase handrail, 250 cm 6 pcs. 8 pcs. 10 pecs.
R-530250 Toe board, aluminium, 135x250 cm 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
R-168210 Triangular brace, small
R-168310 Triangular brace, large 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-168330 Stabiliser support 330 cm (Extension) 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.
R-169010 Counterweight with coupling, 10 kg
R-169012 Connecting clip, short pin 16 pcs. 20 pcs. 24 pcs.

R-135010 Mounting bracket 1 pc. 1 pc. 1 pc.
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MATOR Rolling towers

The frame.

Structural frame

R-120190 190cm 70cm 200cm 21,2kg
R-120250 250cm 70cm 200cm 22,5kg
R-130190 190cm 135cm 200cm 30,8kg
R-130250 250cm 135cm 200cm 32,4kg

R-132250* 250cm 135cm 200cm 31,3kg

*With opening for stairs R-130250

R-132250

Ladder frame, four rungs
R-124120 120cm 70cm 4,5kg
R-134120 120cm 135cm 6,4kg
R-124120 R-134120
Ladder frame, seven rungs
Article no.
R-124200 200cm 70cm 7.2kg
R-134200 200cm 135cm 10,5kg
R-124200 R-134200

Protective frame

Article no. Height Width Weight
R-124100 100cm 70cm 3,4kg
R-134100 100cm 135cm 4,3kg

[/

R-134100



MATOR Rolling towers

Brace and railing.

Brace, horizontal

R-150190 190cm 2,1kg
R-150250 2500cm 2,5kg

Brace, diagonal

R-154190 190cm 2,2kg
R-154250 250cm 2,5kg

Double rail

R-152190 190cm 6,1kg

R-152250 250cm 7.7kg
Mounting bracket

R-135010 55cm 1,8kg

Castor with spindle

and brake

¢ Height adjustable at @ 20cm
¢ Diameter roll 20cm

Trgicat

700 kg /
R-525020 80cm 7.1kg Stationary 1190kg

§ R-150250

! R-154250

:: R-152250

¥

R-135010

‘

R-525020
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MATOR Rolling towers

Decking and toe board.

Full-aluminium deck

¢ With wind shield

Load capacity

R-160190 190cm  60cm 12,3kg  600kg/m?

R-160250 250cm  60cm 15,6kg  450kg/m?

R-160250

Full-aluminium deck

e With half full-length hatch for mobile staircase
scaffolding
¢ With wind shield

R-163190 190cm  60cm 15,5kg  600kg/m? R-163250

R-163250 250cm  60cm 20,2kg  450kg/m?

¢ With full-length hatch for mobile staircase scaffolding,
with wind shield
e Suitable for R-113002 and R-113010

Load capacity Re165250

R-165250 250cm  60cm 20,0kg  450kg/m?

Aluminium toe board

eLabelling possible
¢ Also available in powder-coated aluminium

R-520190 190cm 70cm 6,3kg
R-520250 250cm 70cm 7,6kg I R-520250
R-530190 190cm 135cm 7,6kg
R-530250 250cm 135cm 8,9kg
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Stabiliser and couplings.

Triangular stabiliser

e Small

R-168210 4,8kg
® Large

R-168310 6,0kg

Stabiliser support

R-168330 330cm 3,7kg

Wall stabiliser coupling

R-151005 0,9kg

Wall stabiliser brace

¢ With short-end protection

R-151130 130cm 1,0kg

Counterweight with coupling

® Galvanised

R-169010 12.5cm 10.0cm 10.7 kg

R-168210

R-168330

R-151005

R-151130

R-169010
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MATOR Rolling towers

Stairs and Ladder.

Aluminium stairs

R-573250 250cm 45cm 15,7 kg

Ladder with stabiliser R.573250
 Six rungs

R-575150 8,2kg

R-575150

Stair handrail
e Suitable for stairs R-573250

R-173250 250 cm 2,8kg R-173250
Connecting clip, short pin

e
R-169012 40g

R-169012

Connecting clip, long pin

R-169014 50g

R-169014



MATOR Rolling towers

Working safely on rollers.

21
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MATOR Rolling towers

Instructions for assembly and disassembly.

0|

1. Structural frame folded
up (Delivery condition).

2. Insert the castor up to
the stop.

5. Pull the structural frame
apart (one person).

3. Depress the brake.
4. Adjust the height by
turning the spindle nut.

"o

6. Disassembly: To fold
up the structural frame,
press the clips down.

WS secured WS pushed back

e _——
=] -

N

X

7.The wind shield is depicted
as a pin. In the case of the
platform, check whether
the wind shield has slipped
down, in te case of the
brace the spring secures it.

8. Disassembly: To release,
push the wind shield
back.

9. Make sure that the hook

lies between post and
rivet.

10. Insert the platform.

11. Insert the staircase.

12. Placement of the small triangular stabiliser.

13. Push the hole in the lower coupling over
the mandrel.

14. Press the foot of the triangular stabiliser
onto the ground. Use a timber underlay.

15. Push the poles into position and firmly
tighten the wing nuts.

“off|
e

Place the hole

over the mandrel.

'
-

17. Before that, however,
release the spring clip ..

16. Insert the ladder frame.  17. .. and subsequently insert
it again. It must not be

pulled out completely.

19. Hold the ladder frame
up and hook it into the
horizontal brace.

18. Attach the horizontal
brace.

20. Insert the ladder frame
into the frame.
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Instructions for assembly and disassembly.
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IMATO 2 Facade scaffolding

360° competence for scaffolding.

Grs

7

X0

@/-Z.s

Design of
ised

sl

Planner

m s

& Q(O\o\e O/V@fs Z

5 < o R 2 3
+*~ [~ O

o 5 = ST
= 9 IS % 9 =5
c 0 < 5 X Q 5 »w o
- C 2 2 D, 23 El-
c 2 © = o CUSTOMER © 3.~ 3 S
= O Q I D » g o
(@) > n 2 o i Q g Q
c -z v 9 @ &+ (JD & o
(V) ) o« © O o’ o ~ QO
= o) S (%)

0 <

— [« Q

2 S | N &

< S

o)

[«

W

Software "
Or Scaffolding P\

Software Speda\'\s‘ts.

IT system houses

We will find the optimal solution
for your problem.

We love challenges. Benefit from our know-how,
which has grown over decades, and from our loyal
team of experienced employees.



IMATO 2 Facade scaffolding

Ordering and financing.

MATO 2
Components
ex warehouse:
Ordered today
Delivered tomorrow

Rental of
mobile fences and accessories

Promotions at particularly
favourable conditions

Low-cost starter packages
100m2 or 1008 m?

Occasions
Trading with used scaffolding

Old for new - trade-in offers

Professional depot takeover
Takeover of your entire inventory

Benefit from attractive and

interesting offers.

Our aim is to supply you quickly and directly.
We will be happy to provide you with a
personal offer. Stay up to date by subscribing
to our newsletter.

25
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MATOR Rolling towers

Proven safety.

Simulation and static calculations

Static calculations ensure that you work safely on
the scaffolding. Contact us for complicated tasks.

We are keen to help you plan your scaffolding
precisely with our SCAFFMAX software.

To ensure that you move safely on stairs, they
are subjected to continuous alternating load
tests with 300’000 load cycles and a frequency
of 2 Hz on the middle and lower steps in
accordance with DIN EN 12810-1. Subsequently,
the weld seams are examined. There must be
no cracks in the process so that your safety is
ensured as a result.

Trial and testing

In test series with steel balls that fall from stand-
ardised drop heights, as well as rolling masses
that roll down at defined angles from standard-
ised heights, we ensure that our products

do not fail alone or in combination, even in

extreme cases.




MATOR Rolling towers

Innovation since 1995.

Tobler.....

Scaffolding. Formwork.

Enjoyment of industrial construction

In 1995, Tobler was the first company in the world
to develop an extruded scaffolding deck made
of solid aluminum and launched it on the market
in 1996.

Just one year later, another world premiére
followed: the aluminum deck with hatch and

ladder.

Since then, year after year, Tobler has developed
a wide range of innovations for the construction
industry that make your life safer and easier.

21 years of experience in scaffolding

Our facade and modular scaffolding has become
even better every year through innovations.
Driven by our ambition to deliver the best to you,
we will continue to develop our offering, research
patentable solutions and continually test new
ideas in the market.

1995

2023

27
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MATOR Rolling towers

Experiencing service quality.

Speed

Accuracy

Efficiency

Accessibility

Openness

Responsibility

I[nnovation

Fast service — convenience for the customer.

We track the life cycle of our products and measure
our services consistently.

We strive to combine speed and accuracy —
and help you to reduce your costs.

We strive to provide first-class customer service —
at all times.

If you're happy with us, please recommend us to
others — otherwise, we welcome your suggestions
at any time.

Maximum safety through certified products.

We will never stop —

Tobler stands for innovation in scaffolding




Tobler Trading

Buying at a reasonable price.

Helmet, Petzl Vertex Vent

¢ Extremely comfortable to wear, ventilation opening with sliding shutters
*® 6-point textile suspension ensures optimal fit
e Certifications: CE, EN 397, EN 12492, ANSI Z89.1 Type | Class C, EAC

. . Headband .
circumference

White
ABS, polyamide, Red
polycarbonate, Black
S-780020 high-strength 53-63cm 4909 Orange
polyester, Blue
polyethylene Green
Yellow

Helmet, Petzl Strato Vent

e Lightweight design and extremely comfortable to wear with ventilation opening
¢ Inner shell comprised of two parts to reduce the weight

® 6-point textile suspension ensures optimal fit

e Certifications: CE, EN 12492, ANSI Z89.1 Type | Class C, EAC

. . Headband .
circumference

ABS, EPP, EPS,
polyamide, White
lycarbonate, Yell
s.780010  Povearponate 53-63cm 415g erow
high-strength Red
polyester, Black

polyethylene

Neck protector with forehead shield, SUNITY

® Mandatory according to the swiss new
Construction Work Ordinance 2022

¢ SUVA-compliant

e UV 50 sun protection

e Lightweight, air-permeable and cooling fabric

e Can be combined with most safety helmets (GS1)

® Very good quality of workmanship

Cooling and

S-900000 Grey

antibacterial

Tobler AG is in a partnership with Warth Innovation AG
with regard to the PSAgA product range.

S-780020

LIPS

PP L

S-780010

S-900000

wirthinnovation
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Tobler Trading

Buying at a reasonable price.

You can order thes®
articles V12
wueﬂh—'\nnO"at‘on
: \With discoun €
«TOb\er»
Fall arrest personal protective
equipment SET (FAPPE)
Set for scaffolders (standard)
e Consisting of safety harness, I-connector 200cm,
webbing sling 60cm and transport bag (set item 1)
S-780030S
Set for scaffolders (for safe hoisting) i:l f;l

e Consisting of safety harness, Y-connector 150cm, light
aluminum carabiner and transport bag (set item 1l)

S-780040S

¢ Consisting of safety harness, height safety device 250cm,
webbing sling 60cm and transport bag (set article 111)

S-780050S

Set for scaffolders (with fall arrester)

Safety harness for FAPPE

¢ Ergonomic and lightweight safety harness Newton Fast
¢ Quick harness donning
¢ Foam-padded shoulder straps with

FAST LT buckles on the leg loops

Article no.

S-780031 S-780031

Tobler AG is in a partnership with Wirth Innovation AG

with regard to the PSAgA product range. Wu rth n n Ovaﬁ 0 n



Tobler Trading

Buying at a reasonable price.

Lanyards for FAPPE

¢ Simple ABSORBICA®-I-lanyard with compact energy absorber
e Several attachment options on the harness

S-780036 80cm
S-780032 150cm
S-780037 200cm

® Double ABSORBICA®-Y-lanyard with compact
energy absorber

S-780046 80cm
S-780042 150cm
S-780047 200cm

¢ Sling

S-780039 60cm

Fall arrester
e Skylotec Peanut

S-780051 250cm

Connectors

S-780033 MGO Open scaffolding tube carabiner with large gate opening
S-780034 Light oval carabiner made of aluminum, TRIACT-Lock

Transport bag

® Robust and stable BUCKET transport bag
 For stowing equipment material

S-780035 Bucket transport bag 351 Yellow

5.780038 Transport bag with padded 301

rucksack straps Yellow

S-780036
S-780032

09

:

S-780046
S-780042

S-780039

d.‘

S-780033

S-780035

S-780037

S-780047

?

U

S-780051

0

S-780034

)

S-780038
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General Terms and Conditions of
Business (T&Cs), issued 01/06/2021

These T&Cs govern the legal relationships between Tobler AG
(hereinafter referred to as TOBLER) and its contractual part-
ners (hereinafter referred to as the Customer) arising from the
sale, renting out and assembly of scaffolding, formwork and
corresponding accessories (including hire-purchase agree-
ments). They represent a framework contract for all conclu-
sions of contracts and are binding until their revocation.

1. Quotation and conclusion of contract

1.1. TOBLER's quotations, deliveries and services take place exclusively on the basis of these
T&Cs. These are deemed to be accepted on placement of an order for goods or services.
These T&Cs also apply in particular to all future orders placed by the Customer, regardless of
whether they were agreed upon in future orders.

1.2. A contract is concluded when TOBLER accepts an order placed in writing, by telephone
or in person without reservation.

1.3. Verbal assurances given by TOBLER are valid only if confirmed in writing and signed.

1.4. TOBLER shall be bound by the Customer’s T&Cs only to the extent that they correspond
to its own, or if it has consented thereto in writing. Any deviating terms and conditions of
the Customer that TOBLER has not recognised expressly and in writing are non-binding for
TOBLER.

2.Technical documents

2.1. Brochures, catalogues, etc. are non-binding unless agreed otherwise. Specifications in
technical documents are binding only if they are expressly assured in writing.

2.2. We reserve the right to make technical amendments. Deviations in the implementation,
dimensions and weights of the goods from the specifications given in brochures or other
sales documents or in comparison with earlier deliveries are not relevant if the purpose of use
of the goods is not significantly restricted.

2.3. In particular in the case of new designs or special versions, we expressly reserve the right
to determine the final implementation.

2.4. TOBLER has the right to deliver equivalent delivery parts from subcontractors with
neutral labelling.

3.Terms of payment

3.1. Payments are to be made net and directly to TOBLER within the deadline stated on the
invoice or at the latest on the calendar day stated on the invoice. Deductions are permissible
only if expressly agreed in writing. Unjustified deductions shall be debited afterwards.

3.2. In case of a hire-purchase agreement, the down-payment is to be made immediately up-
on delivery of the purchased item without any deduction. The individual instalments are due
for payment on the dates specified in the hire-purchase agreement without any deduction.

3.3. All payment dates are considered expiry dates. In case of default the Customer — without
a reminder from TOBLER - shall be liable to pay interest for default at a rate of 9% per
annum. A reminder fee of CHF 20.00 each is charged for the second reminder and for each
subsequent reminder. Collection is handled by Creditreform Egeli St. Gallen AG. The expens-
es incurred in this respect are recoverable and depend on the amount of the receivable. After
an unsuccessful second reminder, the fees increase to CHF 60.00 up to a receivable amount
(RA) of CHF 50.00, CHF 100.00 up to an RA of CHF 150.00, CHF 125.00 up to an RA of 300.00,
CHF 190.00 to an RA of CHF 500.00, CHF 260.00 up to an RA of CHF 1,000.00, CHF 350.00

up to an RA of CHF 2,000.00, CHF 530.00 up to an RA of CHF 4,000.00, CHF 900.00 up to an
RA of CHF 8,000.00, CHF 1,330.00 up to an RA of CHF 16,000.00, CHF 2,000.00 up to an RA
of CHF 32,000.00, CHF 2,600.00 up to an RA of CHF 50,000.00; from an RA of CHF 50,000.00
they amount to 5.5% of the receivable. In the event of outstanding payments, TOBLER also
reserves the right to refuse to carry out further partial deliveries of the same order or future
orders.

3.4. The absence of minor parts from the order or the assertion of warranty claims against
TOBLER shall not entitle the Customer to postpone making due payments.

3.5. If the Customer fails to accept delivery, the entire purchase price or the residual purchase
price (in the case of a hire-purchase agreement, the down payment plus all outstanding
purchase price instalments) shall be due for payment immediately. Any standstill time of the
transport company shall be at the Customer’s expense.

3.6. If the down-payment or the securities to be provided on conclusion of the contract are
not paid in accordance with the contract, TOBLER shall be entitled to abide by the contract
or to withdraw from same and in both cases to demand compensation for damages.

3.7. Early settlement of remainders of a purchase price or of purchase price instalments does
not entitle the Customer to a discount.

3.8. If the Customer is in arrears with a payment (purchase price, contractually agreed pay-
ment, purchase price instalment) and does not settle the outstanding balance within 10 days
of being reminded again to do so, TOBLER, without being bound by a deadline with regard
to exercising this right, shall be free and entitled to choose to: either demand immediate
payment of the remainder of the purchase price or any outstanding down-payment and all
outstanding instalments plus default interest without deduction of a discount; or withdraw
from the contract and claim restitution of the goods in accordance with the agreed retention
of title. In this case, the Customer must return the purchased item immediately and at its own
expense. TOBLER is still entitled to this right if the Customer does not pay the remainder of
the purchase price requested by TOBLER or the outstanding down-payment and instalments
within the grace period of a further ten (10) days.

4.Terms of delivery

4.1. Unless agreed otherwise, the place of fulfilment is TOBLER's place of business in
Rheineck.

4.2. Dispatch and transport take place at the Customer's expense and risk. It is the Custom-
er's duty to arrange insurance against damage of any kind. Any customs duties payable shall

be borne by the Customer. If delivery is made in accordance with the order to an unmanned
building site, TOBLER shall give no guarantee of the intactness and completeness of the
delivery.

4.3. Pallets and transport crates are provided only on a loan basis. The Customer must return
them at its own expense. TOBLER shall issue an invoice for them if they are not returned.

4.4. Delivery shall be made as far as possible on the date desired by the Customer. The
notified or agreed delivery deadlines and dates shall be adhered to as far as possible, but are
non-binding. If the delivery is delayed for reasons for which TOBLER is not responsible (force
majeure, import or transport difficulties, delays by third-party suppliers, amendments subse-
quently demanded by the Customer, etc.), the delivery date shall be extended appropriately.
Delivery notes signed by the Customer’s employees or a third party commissioned by the
Customer are considered a confirmation of the delivery and are binding on the Customer.

4.5. The exceeding of a delivery deadline entitles the Customer neither to withdraw from the
contract nor to delay acceptance nor to demand compensation for default.

4.6. If deliveries and services are impossible to render for a foreseeable time as a result of
events outside TOBLER's sphere of influence, TOBLER shall have the right to withdraw from
the contract on notifying the Customer without having to pay compensation for damages.

4.7. If the Customer has been notified that the ordered goods are ready for dispatch or
collection, then the Customer is obligated to collect the goods or have them delivered within
5 working days of being notified. On expiry of this deadline the Customer is in default of ac-
ceptance. If in default of acceptance, the Customer shall be obligated to reimburse TOBLER
for the damages incurred. In this case TOBLER shall have the right to postpone the delivery at
the Customer's expense and risk, to store the goods at its premises and charge an appropri-
ate warehousing fee, or to withdraw from the contract with reimbursement by the Customer
of the damages incurred by TOBLER. The Customer is in particular in default of acceptance if
it unjustifiably refuses to accept the delivery due to delivery delays. Even if TOBLER consigns
or stores the goods at its premises, TOBLER shall have the right at any time, without further
reminder or the setting of a grace period, to withdraw from the contract and to demand com-
pensation of the damages it has incurred. Should TOBLER make use of its right of withdrawal,
the Customer shall recognise that it owes TOBLER a contractual penalty of 20% of the order
value or, in the case of rental contracts, 20% of the total rental fee for the minimum contractu-
al rental period. A withdrawal shall also be deemed to have been declared by TOBLER, even
without explicit notification to the Customer, when TOBLER submits a request or claim for
payment of the contractual penalty. TOBLER reserves the right to claim further damages.

5.Transfer of risk

5.1. The risk in relation to the delivery object is transferred to the Customer when the
shipment leaves TOBLER's premises.

6. Notification of defects

6.1. The Customer is obligated to inspect goods and assembly work immediately upon
receipt and execution.

6.2. The Customer must notify TOBLER of any defects within three days in writing. Otherwise
the deliveries and services shall be deemed to have been accepted.

1. Material warranty from purchase contract

7.1. Provided the Customer has complied with its duty to inspect and notify in accordance
with Clause No. 6, TOBLER shall grant the Customer a material warranty of six (6) months
from the dispatch date from TOBLER on new products (excluding formwork timber and
plastics or parts thereof, wearing parts, tarpaulins, nets, all plastic parts, small parts such as
screws, nuts and bolts, etc. and fastening parts such as cables, tarpaulin binders, etc.).
TOBLER shall only be liable for special properties of products if it had assured them in writ-
ing. Production or material-related deviations are not reasons for material warranty claims. In
all other cases the warranty shall be voided immediately if, without TOBLER's written consent,
the Customer or a person authorised by the Customer carries out modifications or repairs of
the goods.

7.2. All warranty claims are void if third-party parts have been incorporated. TOBLER shall
not be held liable for third-party parts incorporated or if such third-party parts cause a defect
or damage or negatively affect the functionality.

7.3. No material warranty is given for used items (second-hand items).

7.4. The material warranty is limited to subsequent improvement or replacement of the
defective material parts, whichever TOBLER chooses. Further warranty claims on the part of
the Customer, in particular for cancellation of the contract, reduction of the purchase price or
compensation of damages, are excluded.

7.5. Replaced material parts become the property of TOBLER, to whom they are to be
returned.

7.6. The time limit according to no. 7.1 shall not be extended or renewed due to subsequent
improvement work or the delivery of a replacement. The warranty period for the original
delivery applies to the subsequently improved or replaced parts.

7.7. TOBLER shall have the right to refuse to rectify defects as long as the Customer has not
fully complied with its obligations towards TOBLER.

7.8. TOBLER rejects all material warranty for damage that is due to normal wear and tear,
improper or violent treatment, overloading, unsuitable operation and maintenance of the
items, use of unsuitable materials, accidents or force majeure.

7.9. Repairs to scaffolding components may only be made by TOBLER, otherwise all warranty
claims shall be voided.

8. Retention of title in case of purchase contract

8.1. Ownership of the purchase item shall be retained by TOBLER until full payment has
been made of the purchase price, including interest and any other costs. Before storing the
purchase item at the premises of any renter, the Customer is obligated to inform the renter in
writing of the retention of title.

8.2. The Customer authorises TOBLER to have the retention of title entered at the responsi-
ble registry office without requiring the Customer’s involvement.

8.3. The Customer may not sell, pawn, lend or hire out the purchase item until it has paid the
full purchase price, including all interest and costs. Furthermore, the Customer undertakes
not to remove the purchase item from Swiss territory without the express written consent of
TOBLER. In the case of any seizure, retention or arrest, the Customer shall draw attention to
the retention of title; moreover it shall inform TOBLER in writing immediately and whenever
possible before the corresponding measure.



8.4. The Customer is obligated to collaborate at its own expense in measures necessary to
protect TOBLER's property.

8.5. The Customer is obligated to insure the purchase item at its own expense and in favour
of TOBLER for the duration of the retention of title against all risks that come into question.
The Customer shall provide proof of the existence of such insurance on demand. If the
Customer does not comply with this demand, then TOBLER shall have the right to take out
insurance in its own favour and at the Customer’s expense.

8.6. If TOBLER withdraws from the contract in the event of default of payment and invokes
the retention of title, TOBLER is obligated to reimburse the purchaser the purchase price
instalments and the down-payment. In return, the Customer has to pay TOBLER, for every
commenced month since the delivery of the purchased item until its return, compensation
for the use of the purchased item and its wear and tear amounting to 5% of the purchase
price (net without VAT; in the case of hire-purchase agreements including partial payment
surcharge) plus VAT, but no more than the agreed total purchase price. In addition, the
Customer has to pay for the costs of the return transport. Furthermore, the Customer has
to pay for any damage caused by improper maintenance or use of the purchased item or
extraordinary wear and tear (excessive depreciation) and to reimburse TOBLER all costs
incurred in the process of asserting its claims (in particular collection, lawyer, debt collection
and court costs as well as any costs financed by TOBLER for the return of the purchased
item). Finally, the Customer has to pay compensation (based on the contractual purchase
price) for those parts of the purchased item that are not returned to TOBLER.

9. Special conditions for renting

9.1. TOBLER delivers to the Customer the rental item selected by the latter and described
in the order confirmation and leases it to the Customer to be used for the agreed period in
exchange for a fee.

9.2. The rental item remains the property of TOBLER, which is solely entitled to dispose of it.
TOBLER is entitled to notify third parties of its property right at its own discretion at any time
and/or to mark the rental item as its property.

9.3. The rental item is left to the Customer for use during the agreed rental period. Calen-
dar days, calendar weeks (7 days) and calendar months (30 days) are calculated as rental
period units. The day of acceptance and the day of return of the rental item are always
considered to be a full rental day. Any started rental week(s) or started rental month(s)
exceeding the set rental period agreed in the rental contract will be billed pro rata for each
calendar day (1/30 month) on return. If the rental item is returned before the agreed rental
period has expired, the Customer is not entitled to a rental rate reduction unless this has
been expressly agreed in writing. If no fixed rental contract period is foreseen or if the rental
items are used by the Customer beyond the originally foreseen fixed contract period, then
both Parties shall have the right to terminate the rental contract at any desired time by
giving 3 days’ notice. If no set rental period has been agreed, the minimum rental period is
one month.

9.4. Rental rates or rental fees are always understood to exclude expenses for the provision
of the rental item and transport to and from the place of use. The costs for the provision of
the item and the transport costs will be charged separately, provided that the transport is
carried out by or on behalf of TOBLER.

9.5. Unless otherwise stated, the rental rates stipulated in the contract do not include the
statutory VAT. VAT is to be paid additionally. Should the legislation change, the Customer
shall have to pay any taxes that have not yet been taken into account or indemnify TOBLER
for this. In this case, TOBLER is entitled to pass on the relevant taxes and duties to the
Customer. This applies in particular in the event of an increase in the statutory VAT rate.

9.6. In the case of rental contracts lasting several months, the Customer must pay the first
monthly instalment immediately upon acceptance of the rental item. The other monthly
instalments are to be paid monthly in advance (the due date) by the Customer. The Customer
has to pay daily and weekly rents in advance before accepting the rental item.

9.7. The risk in relation to the rental item is transferred to the Customer when the shipment
leaves TOBLER's premises. The benefit of the rental item is transferred to the Customer

at the latest at the point in time at which the Customer can dispose of the rental item, i.e.
either upon handover of the rental item to the Customer or to a third party determined

by the Customer in TOBLER's warehouse or, if TOBLER carries out the transport on behalf

of the Customer, upon unloading the rental item at the building site. If delivery is made in
accordance with the order to an unmanned building site, TOBLER shall give no guarantee of
the intactness and completeness of the delivery. By accepting the rental item, the Customer
expressly confirms that it has sufficient specialist knowledge to use and deploy the rental
item correctly and functionally.

9.8. The Customer must check the rental item immediately upon receipt. The Customer must
notify TOBLER in writing of any defects and quantity deviations within three (3) working days,
otherwise it will be assumed that the rental item has been accepted in perfect condition.

9.9. If, in the process of the inspection according to No. 9.8 or subsequently in the course

of the rental relationship, the Customer claims defects in the rental item, it must return the
latter to TOBLER at its own expense. TOBLER alone shall decide whether the notification of
defects is justified. Where the notification of defects is justified, TOBLER shall decide at its
own discretion whether to hand over a replacement rental item to the Customer or to choose
to repair the rental item. Any claims for damages by the Customer against TOBLER are
expressly excluded. Repairs to the rental item may only be carried out by TOBLER.

9.10. The Customer shall handle the rental item carefully and maintain it appropriately.
Damage and excessive wear caused by improper use of the rental item are to be reim-
bursed by the Customer and will be invoiced to the Customer. Formwork material is to be
used as sparingly and carefully as possible and should not be cut. In particular, all formwork
is to be treated with release agent before concreting. On no account may formwork beams
be cut. The utmost care is to be taken when compacting the concrete in the formwork so as
not to damage the formwork. If the Customer handles the rental item carelessly or contrary
to instruction, then TOBLER shall have the right to cancel the rental contract immediately
and to retrieve the rental item. The costs of removal transport shall be invoiced to the
Customer.

9.11. The rental price for formwork does not include consumables (spacer tubes, plugs,
cones, release agent, etc.). When handling the elements, care must be taken that the form-
work shells of the elements have no holes and get not scratched (for example by the sharp
edges and corners of other elements). Particular care must be taken that the elements are
not damaged when cleaning them. After use the formwork is to be placed in the pallets and
boxes provided; the small parts are to be placed in crates. Any necessary cleaning, sorting
and repair work will be invoiced separately. Lost small parts are to be reimbursed.

9.12. If the Customer is in default of payment of the rental fees or handles the rental item
carelessly or contrary to instruction, then TOBLER shall have the right to cancel the rental
contract immediately and to retrieve the rental item. Furthermore, the Customer is obligated
to pay compensation for damages in case of premature cancellation of the rental contract.

In particular, TOBLER is to be placed in the position in which it would have been if the rental
contract had been in force for the entire foreseen rental period. TOBLER shall not be obligat-
ed to provide for further renting out of the rental objects during the foreseen remainder of
the contract period.

9.13. When accepting the rental item, the Customer is required to inform TOBLER of the
place of use of said item. Should the place of use of the rental item change during the rental
period, the Customer must inform TOBLER of the new place of use before the change has
happened. If the Customer fails to provide this information, it will be liable to TOBLER for all
costs incurred by the latter for any inquiries, searches, transports, etc.

9.14. The rental item must be adequately insured against fire, theft, water, liability, etc. by the
Customer at its own expense.

9.15. If the Customer transfers the rental item to third parties, it shall be liable for these third
parties as it is for itself. Subleasing the rental item is prohibited.

9.16. The Customer is required to notify TOBLER immediately of any sequestration of the
rental item, in particular through seizure, retention or levy of execution, and to inform the
responsible debt collection or bankruptcy office or other third party of TOBLER's ownership
of the rental item. The Customer shall bear all costs incurred by TOBLER in averting such
attacks, unless it can prove that it is not at fault.

9.17. At the end of the rental period all rental items are to be returned in a cleaned
condition, otherwise the Customer shall be invoiced for the costs of the subsequent cleaning.
The return transport is the responsibility of the Customer and shall take place at the latter's
expense. The rental item is to be prepared for unloading in such a way that it can easily be
lifted with the crane. Should any additional work be necessary when unloading, such as
rearrangement or the like, this will be invoiced for in addition. Subsequent cleaning and
repair work will be charged to the Customer at CHF 90.00 per hour. Lost or beyond repair
parts will be charged at the prices stated in TOBLER's current price list.

9.18. TOBLER checks the rental item once it has been returned. TOBLER may notify the
Customer of any incomplete return or defects in the rental item or excessive wear and tear to
the rental item within seven (7) working days and subsequently charge the Customer for the
associated expenses and damage.

9.19. Furthermore, the remaining provisions of the present T&Cs shall apply mutatis mutan-
dis to the rental.

10. Static calculations

10.1. Static calculations, planning work, project management, engineering, etc. are not
included in the prices. They will be invoiced separately according to the request and any
requirements of the Customer. TOBLER may hire third parties to carry out such work.

11. Prohibition of assignment and offset

11.1. The Customer is not entitled to offset TOBLER's claims with claims of its own against
TOBLER unless TOBLER has expressly consented in writing to the offset.

11.2. The Customer is forbidden to assign claims arising from this contractual relationship
with TOBLER to third parties.

12. Exclusion of further liability

12.1. All claims on the part of the Customer — apart from those expressly named in these
terms and conditions — irrespective of the legal grounds on which they are made, in particular
any not expressly named claims for compensation of damages, reduction in purchase price
or withdrawal from the contract, are excluded. In no case shall the Customer have the right to
claim for damages not occurring to the delivery object itself, namely loss of production, loss
of use, loss of orders, loss of profit and other direct and indirect damages.

13. Amendments and bindingness

13.1. TOBLER reserves the right to make changes to the T&Cs at any time. They shall be
communicated to the Customer by letter, e-mail or fax and deemed to have been approved
if no written objection has been lodged within one month.

14. Copyright

14.1. Drafts, drawings, etc. created by TOBLER shall remain its property without restriction.
They may neither be copied nor disclosed to third parties without TOBLER's permission.

14.2. The reproduction of a product, even if exclusively for one’s own use, will result in
prosecution.

15. Applicable law and place of jurisdiction

15.1. All legal relationships between the Customer and TOBLER are subject to the laws of
Switzerland to the exclusion of the UN Convention on Contracts for the International Sale of
Goods.

15.2. The exclusive place of jurisdiction for all types of proceedings as well as the en-
forcement location, the latter however applying only to Customers with a foreign place of
residence (Art. 50 Section 2 Swiss Debt Enforcement and Bankruptcy Act), is the place of
business of TOBLER in Rheineck. TOBLER is, however, entitled to prosecute the Customer
at the court of law responsible for the latter's place of business or residence, or at any other
responsible court of law.

Our full gnerell terms and conditions can be founf on our webite:
https://www.tobler-ag.com/en/service/gtc.html

All prices are net of VAT ex warehouse Rheineck.
Deliveries: in accordance with the T&Cs of Tobler AG, Rheineck.
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Toblexr Mission statement

Efficiency. Flexibility. Safety.
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Mission statement

Together we implement solutions that are centred
around the customer and their success.

We support you as a reliable partner for all matters
relating to scaffolding and formwork assembly, and
develop customer-specific solutions — from planning
through engineering to production.

As an innovative full-service provider, we think ahead.
We carry our philosophy of efficient, flexible and safe
construction further into the industry.

With our products you can rely on excellent function-
ality and the highest production quality.

Swiss Engineering.
Swiss Technology.
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Tobler Products

Enjoying industrialized construction.

MATO Scaffolding

MATO1 Facade scaffolding.
MATO2 Facade scaffolding.
MATO3 Facade scaffolding.
MATO8 Modular scaffold system.
MATOC  Compatible systems.
lerﬁlg Bridging systems.
MATO  Roof scaffolding
Pro  gystems.
MATOR  Rolling towers.
MATOZ  Scaffolding accessories.

Tobler Construction

Tobler .
Industry Mounting safely.
Tobler Buying at a
Trading  reasonable price.
Tobler Creating order
Storage  more efficiently.
Tobler oo fe off-road.
Nature
Tobler Custom-made products
Special  made to measure.

Toblexr Formwork

Tobler

Top Wall formwork.
T‘g’ler Slab formwork.
eck

Tobler

Flox Props, beams, panels.
T‘;/?ler Handset formwork.
anu

T‘:}’l?' Special formworks.
aria

Tobler

Tower Heavy duty supports.
Tobler Specific formworks.
Project

Tobler

Rent Rental park.

Togler Renovation.

are

Tobler
Occasions
Formworking

Good, even used.

Tobler
Occasions
Scaffolding

Worth the price.
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Tobler

First-class customer service.

At home in Switzerland -
anchored in Europe

We are developing the internationalisation of
our product range.

(( MATO R lets you reach high areas faster and

more efficiently with maximum safety. Our mobile

scaffolding is TUV tested, its electrical conductivity

is certified by SWISS TS. ))

Tobler AG | Langenhagstrasse 48—52 | CH-9424 Rheineck | info@tobler-ag.com

www.tobler-ag.com

Markus Etter
Sales Manager Scaffolding

IT] Tobler
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